NEW-262-3
(11/2021)
1/7
Milling Products
Tip Style:
Corner Round
Front-Back Corner Round
Available Adaptions:

Length
LFS
Functional
Length Secondary
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
47R-3605T6RA03 0.298 0.362 0.031 0.468 0.500 4 Chip Surfer T06 0.364
47R-3505T6RA06 0.234 0.357 0.062 0.438 0.500 4 Chip Surfer T06 0.364
47R-4806T8RA09 0.295 0.480 0.093 0.547 0.640 4 Chip Surfer T08 0.480
47R-6008TRRA12 0.351 0.601 0.125 0.685 0.810 4 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
47R-7110TRRA18 0.343 0.715 0.187 0.813 1.000 4 Chip Surfer T10 0.600
47RE1014TURA25 0.471 1.000 0.250 1.185 1.450 4 Chip Surfer T15 0.940
47RE1014TURA31 0.358 1.000 0.312 1.139 1.450 4 Chip Surfer T15 0.940
47RE1031TURA37 0.122 1.000 0.375 1.072 1.450 4 Chip Surfer T15 0.940
Corner Rounding
SOLID CARBIDE CORNER ROUNDING TIP - 4 FLUTE

LF
Functional
Length
LFS
Functional
Length Secondary
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
47R08001TQRA10 5.80 mm 8.00 mm 1.00 mm 8.90 mm 10.00 mm 4 Chip Surfer T05 8.00 mm
47R10001T6RA16 6.80 mm 10.00 mm 1.60 mm 11.39 mm 13.00 mm 4 Chip Surfer T06 10.00 mm
47R10002T6RA20 6.00 mm 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 10.92 mm 13.00 mm 4 Chip Surfer T06 10.00 mm
47R10002T6RA25 5.10 mm 10.00 mm 2.50 mm 10.56 mm 13.00 mm 4 Chip Surfer T06 10.00 mm
47R12703T8RA30 6.50 mm 12.70 mm 3.00 mm 13.44 mm 16.50 mm 4 Chip Surfer T08 12.70 mm
Corner Rounding
SOLID CARBIDE CORNER ROUNDING TIP - 4 FLUTE
When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap.  No lubricant on adaption.  Wrenches sold seperately.
47R08001TQRA10 WS-0043 DT-60-06 T05 60in/lbs

LF
Functional
Length
LFS
Functional
Length Secondary
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
45R08007TQRA10 6.00 mm 8.00 mm 1.00 mm 10.50 mm 9.40 mm 2 Chip Surfer T05 7.60 mm
45R10009T6RA16 6.80 mm 10.00 mm 1.60 mm 12.50 mm 10.90 mm 2 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45R10009T6RA20 6.00 mm 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 12.50 mm 10.50 mm 2 Chip Surfer T06 9.60 mm
45R10009T6RA25 5.00 mm 10.00 mm 2.50 mm 12.50 mm 10.00 mm 2 Chip Surfer T06 9.50 mm
45R12012T8RA30 6.50 mm 12.70 mm 3.00 mm 15.60 mm 12.50 mm 2 Chip Surfer T08 12.20 mm
45R12012T8RA40 4.70 mm 12.70 mm 4.00 mm 15.60 mm 11.60 mm 2 Chip Surfer T08 12.20 mm
45R16015TRRA50 6.00 mm 16.00 mm 5.00 mm 19.10 mm 14.10 mm 2 Chip Surfer T10 15.15 mm
45R20007TSRA60 8.00 mm 20.00 mm 6.00 mm 17.40 mm 11.40 mm 2 Chip Surfer T12 18.30 mm
Corner Rounding
SOLID CARBIDE CORNER ROUNDING TIP - 2 FLUTE
NOTE: When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap. No lubricant on adaption. Wrenches sold seperately.
45R08007TQRA10 WS-0043 DT-60-04 T05 60in/lbs